FESEU ORI PRINT FER PURCHASE CARD ORDER FORM

REQUESTER: ’ Date:
AUTHORIZED BY: ’ Date:
DIVISION AO: ’ Date:

PURPOSE FOR PURCHASE:

SECTION 508 COMPLIANCE: |NO RUSH ORDER: |NO

VENDOR INFO.: ’ PHONE/FAX: ’

WEBSITE: ’

CUSTOMER ID/ACCOUNT: ’ SALES REP: ’

DATE OF ORDER | PROJECT/TASK | REQUISITION NO. | OBJECT CODE BUYER

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF MECHANDISE OR SERVICE QTY (L:J(’;“S-'rl' TOTAL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Notes or Special Instructions: SUBTOTAL $0.00

S&H

ToTAL |  $0-00
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